Specifications
Model Name QEC-RXXDT0H QEC-RXXD0TH QEC-RXXDT0L QEC-RXXD0TL
Digital Type Input Output Input Output
I/O Type Sink (NPN) Sink (NPN) Sink (NPN) Sink (NPN)
Channel 32 32 32 32
I/O Frequency 8KHz 8KHz — —
Propagation delay time 150 ns 50 μs 150 ns 50 μs
Mailbox Service Yes Yes No No

Last Updated: April 7, 2026
QEC-RXXDT0/D0T EtherCAT 32-ch DI/O Module
Ordering Information
QEC-R00DT0H-N EtherCAT High-speed Digital Input 32 channels modules.
QEC-R11DT0L-N EtherCAT Digital Input 32 channels modules/PoE.
QEC-R00D0TH-N EtherCAT High-speed Digital Output 32 channels modules.
QEC-R11D0TL-C EtherCAT Digital Output 32 channels modules (board with coating).
* For detailed ordering information, please contact our sales staff or view the user manual.
Dimension
Last Updated: April 7, 2026
QEC-RXXDT0/D0T EtherCAT 32-ch DI/O Module